Race Date
September 25, 2017

2017 New Prague Invitational
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 2963 Tori Leitner
2 2 2966 Grace Dube
3 3 2968 Grace Johnson
4 4 2927 Judy Larson
5 5 2667 Sydney Siegle
6 6 2666 Iris McCarthy
7 7 2635 Bethany Vasecka
8 8 2663 Kate Chromy
9 9 2323 Arlett Rios
10 10 2331 Victoria Flores
11 11 2970 Jasmyn Armstrong
12 12 2954 Sammi Chandler
13 13 2662 Morgan Brandt
14 (<5) 1786 Casey Vagts
15 14 2273 Hailey Juarez
16 15 2967 Carolyn Hanson
17 16 3062 Sarah Novak
18 17 2613 Elsie Hatlevig
19 (<5) 3034 Elizabeth Alejandro
20 18 2920 Addysen Farrell
21 19 2917 Maria Sons
22 (<5) 1788 Kristina Allen
23 20 2238 Cooper Vanden Einde
24 21 2239 Sophie Wilson
25 22 2922 Audrey Steinhagen
26 (<5) 3035 Isabelle Ballalatak
27 23 2924  Jayden Fritz
28 24 2930 Sommer Scott
29 25 2665 Anna Holden
30 26 2390 Kim Scheffler
31 27 2330 Abby Strom
32 28 3053 Kathleen Pichotta
33 29 3056 Erica Jackson
34 30 3052 Erika Kaderlik
35 31 2965 Serenna Snider
36 32 3057 Ariana Krautkremer
37 (<5) 3033 Jaden Kmetz
38 (<5) 3036 Breanna Fahning
39 33 3063 Mariah Fourneir
40 34 2925 Kali Grimm
41 35 3055 Grace Factor
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Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Team

Red Wing

Red Wing

Red Wing
Norwood-Young
New Prague

New Prague

New Prague

New Prague
Lesueur-Henderson
Lesueur-Henderson
Red Wing

Red Wing

New Prague
Cannon Falls
Lesueur-Henderson
Red Wing

Tri-City United
New Prague

Sibley East
Norwood-Young
Norwood-Young
Cannon Falls
Lesueur-Henderson
Lesueur-Henderson
Norwood-Young
Sibley East
Norwood-Young
Norwood-Young
New Prague
Lesueur-Henderson
Lesueur-Henderson
Tri-City United
Tri-City United
Tri-City United

Red Wing

Tri-City United
Sibley East

Sibley East

Tri-City United
Norwood-Young
Tri-City United

Time Pace

20:03.2 4:01/K
20:26.9 4:05/K
20:28.5 4:06/K
20:39.2 4:08/K
20:50.8 4:10/K
20:58.0 4:12/K
21:00.8 4:12/K
21:02.3 4:12/K
21:06.3 4:13/K
21:08.7 4:14/K
21:09.0 4:14/K
21:10.8 4:14/K
21:17.5 4:15/K
21:46.4 4:21/K
22:07.8 4:25/K
22:26.4 4:29/K
22:30.4 4:30/K
22:34.0 4:31/K
22:35.9 4:31/K
22:40.2 4:32/K
22:52.5 4:34/K
22:54.4 4:35/K
23:00.6 4:36/K
23:00.8 4:36/K
23:15.2 4:39/K
23:15.5 4:39/K
23:19.4 4:40/K
23:33.9 4:43/K
23:44.9 4:45/K
23:48.8 4:46/K
23:50.3 4:46/K
23:50.5 4:46/K
23:53.5 4:47/K
23:54.1 4:47/K
23:58.8 4:48/K
24:41.3 4:56/K
24:54.1 4:59/K
24:54.6 4:59/K
25:08.8 5:02/K
25:11.7 5:02/K
26:01.0 5:12/K

09/26/2017 05:38:27



Race Date 2017 New Prague Invitational
September 25, 2017 Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Red Wing Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 29 Average Time: 20:39.6
1 2963 Tori Leitner 9 1 1 20:03.2 20:03.2 0:00.0
2 2966 Grace Dube 10 2 3 20:26.9 40:30.1 0:23.7
3 2968 Grace Johnson 10 3 6 20:28.5  1:00:58.6 0:25.3
4 2970 Jasmyn Armstrong 11 11 17 21:09.0 1:22:07.6 1:05.8
5 2954 Sammi Chandler 7 12 29 21:10.8  1:43:18.4 1:07.6
6 2967 Carolyn Hanson 10 (15) (44) 22:26.4  2:05:44.8 2:23.2
7 2965 Serenna Snider 9 (31) (75) 23:58.8  2:29:43.6 3:55.6
Team - New Prague Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 39 Average Time: 21:01.8
1 2667 Sydney Siegle 11 5 5 20:50.8 20:50.8 0:00.0
2 2666 Iris McCarthy 11 6 11 20:58.0 41:48.8 0:07.2
3 2635 Bethany Vasecka 10 7 18 21:00.8  1:02:49.6 0:10.0
4 2663 Kate Chromy 11 8 26 21:02.3  1:23:51.9 0:11.5
5 2662 Morgan Brandt 11 13 39 21:17.5 1:45:09.4 0:26.7
6 2613 Elsie Hatlevig 10 (17) (56) 22:34.0 2:07:43.4 1:43.2
7 2665 Anna Holden 11 (25) (81) 23:44.9 2:31:28.3 2:54.1
Team - Lesueur-Henderson Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 74 Average Time: 22:04.8
1 2323 Arlett Rios 9 9 9 21:06.3 21:06.3 0:00.0
2 2331 Victoria Flores 11 10 19 21:08.7 42:15.0 0:02.4
3 2273 Hailey Juarez 8 14 33 22:07.8 1:04:22.8 1:01.5
4 2238 Cooper Vanden Einde 7 20 53 23:00.6  1:27:23.4 1:54.3
5 2239 Sophie Wilson 7 21 74 23:00.8  1:50:24.2 1:54.5
6 2390 Kim Scheffler 12 (26) (100) 23:48.8 2:14:13.0 2:42.5
7 2330 Abby Strom 9 (27) (127) 23:50.3  2:38:03.3 2:44.0
Team - Norwood-Young America Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 86 Average Time: 22:33.3
1 2927 Judy Larson 12 4 4 20:39.2 20:39.2 0:00.0
2 2920 Addysen Farrell 11 18 22 22:40.2 43:19.4 2:01.0
3 2917 Maria Sons 10 19 41 22:525 1:06:11.9 2:13.3
4 2922 Audrey Steinhagen 11 22 63 23:15.2  1:29:27.1 2:36.0
5 2924 Jayden Fritz 12 23 86 23:19.4  1:52:46.5 2:40.2
6 2930 Sommer Scott 12 (24) (110) 23:33.9 2:16:20.4 2:54.7
7 2925 Kali Grimm 12 (34) (144) 25:11.7 2:41:32.1 4:325
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Race Date
September 25, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Tri-City United
Team Score (places): 135

3062
3053
3056
3052
3057
3063
3055

Sarah Novak
Kathleen Pichotta
Erica Jackson
Erika Kaderlik
Ariana Krautkremer
Mariah Fourneir
Grace Factor
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Team - Cannon Falls
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1786 Casey Vagts
2 1788 Kristina Allen

Team - Sibley East
Team Score (places):Inc.

3034 Elizabeth Alejandro
3035 Isabelle Ballalatak
3033 Jaden Kmetz

3036 Breanna Fahning
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2017 New Prague Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Overall
Grade Place
11 16
9 28
10 29
9 30
10 32
12 (33)
10 (35)
9 Less Than
10 Less Than
10 Less Than
10 Less Than
9 Less Than
11 Less Than

o1 o1 o1 Ol

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

16
44
73
103
135
(168)

(203)

Finish Position

Finish Position

Time

- 5

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 23:45.9

22:30.4
23:50.5
23:53.5
23:54.1
24:41.3
25:08.8
26:01.0

- Inc.

Average Time:

21:46.4
22:54.4

- Inc.

Average Time:

22:35.9
23:15.5
24:54.1
24:54.6

22:30.4 0:00.0
46:20.9 1:20.1
1:10:14.4 1:23.1
1:34:08.5 1:23.7
1:58:49.8 2:10.9
2:23:58.6 2:38.4
2:49:59.6 3:30.6
21:46.4 0:00.0
44:40.8 1:08.0
22:35.9 0:00.0
45:51.4 0:39.6
1:10:45.5 2:18.2
1:35:40.1 2:18.7
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